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LAST CHANCE FOR BEANTOWN & 10K

SATURDAY, AUGUST 24, 2013 ~ 7:30PM
Summerhouse on Everett Bay ~ Holly Ridge, NC

MARATHON OVERALL RESULTS

BIB# NAME GUN TIME PACE CHIP TIME GENDER AGE CITY

36 Mark Driscoll 2:42:27.0 6:12 2:42:25.2 M 29 Asheville

86 Brian Lewis 2:51:45.7 6:33 2:51:43.5 M 30 New Bern

59 Max Hacker 2:52:14.0 6:34 2:52:11.1 M 25 Annapolis

82 Jospeh Gibson 2:59:08.6 6:50 2:59:08.6 M 36 Atlanta

132 Russell Snyder 3:02:12.9 6:57 3:02:07.2 M 24 Baltimore

30 Jeff Dean 3:08:47.5 7:12 3:08:42.6 M 34 Charlotte

91 Jeff Lynch 3:09:44.8 7:15 3:09:40.0 M 38 Raleigh

71 Chase Holmberg 3:10:14.0 7:16 3:10:10.7 M 28 Montgomery
4 Brad Armstrong 3:11:18.2 7:18 3:11:15.3 M 50 Northville

51 Nick Gehlsen 3:12:26.6 7:21 3:12:20.9 M 26 Baltimore

89 Alisha Little 3:14:25.0 7:25 3:14:19.4 F 32 Morganton

46 George Redman 3:15:23.5 7:27 3:15:17.4 M 46 Surfside

21 Jay Chancellor 3:16:01.6 7:29 3:15:58.0 M 41 Lutz

55 Daniel Grant 3:17:32.1 7:32 3:17:31.0 M 21 Clemson

8 Kevin O'Connor 3:18:52.7 7:35 3:18:44.0 M 54 Mechanictville
146 Michael Williford 3:19:00.9 7:36 3:18:51.3 M 25 Winston-Salem
58 Katie Gwyther 3:19:12.3 7:36 3:19:03.9 F 29 Asheville

75 Jordan Humphrey 3:19:25.3 7:37 3:19:19.8 M 23 Elon

34 Laura DiBella 3:20:34.5 7:39 3:20:31.7 F 34 Fort Lauderdale
61 Megan Hartman 3:24:11.7 7:48 3:24:05.9 F 37 Jupiter

63 Bert Hatchell 3:25:48.9 7:51 3:25:43.2 M 38 Carolina Beach
118 Hugo Rodriguez 3:27:37.2 7:55 3:27:26.0 M 47 Oakton

15 Wesley Brown 3:28:52.0 7:58 3:28:45.7 M 28 Wilmington
153 Jeffrey Peterson 3:30:10.3 8:01 3:29:55.3 M 53 Cary

133 Juan Carlos Soto 3:30:14.0 8:01 3:30:14.0 M 20 Deltona

119 Andrea Rose 3:30:24.1 8:02 3:30:13.7 F 34 Wilmington

STATE
NC
NC
MD
NC
MD
NC
NC
AL
MI
MD
NC
SC
FL
SC
VA
NC
NC
NC
FL
FL
NC
VA
NC
NC
FL
NC



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

154
66
12
80
67
120
127
112
142
18
150
68
11
47
96
57
144
88
117
22
109
149
155
42
37
115
79
25
93
56
49
113

Jennifer Snell
Dwayne Hellard
Emily Branch
Franz Klein
Lewis Hendricks
Mark Rostan

Cameron Simmons

Jennifer Peterken
Paul Wardzinski
Derek Call

Joel Boxberger

Elizabeth Hinshaw

Chris Bradley
DANIEL FILIPPINI
Katie McClay
Beth Grimes
Rachel Willard
Sundae Lewis
Erick Rheam
Dominic Chartier
Dan Ottaway
Drew Coombes
Jose Gamez
Valjeanne Estes
Jackson Dugger
Joseph Raines
Stan Klebaner
Wade Coleman
Laura MaclLean
David Grayson
Joshua Folan
clara podrasky
William Block
Randy Simmons

3:32:24.1
3:32:29.6
3:34:01.8
3:34:18.9
3:35:10.8
3:35:25.4
3:35:55.5
3:35:58.5
3:37:31.5
3:37:37.1
3:38:56.9
3:39:40.4
3:42:22.8
3:43:19.0
3:44:00.8
3:45:55.2
3:47:55.4
3:49:47.8
3:50:17.6
3:50:57.2
3:50:57.7
3:51:36.7
3:51:36.8
3:52:23.1
3:53:21.9
3:53:39.8
3:53:42.2
3:54:25.4
3:54:39.2
3:54:43.2
3:55:46.0
3:56:14.0
3:58:25.6
3:59:10.7

8:06
8:07
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:18
8:18
8:21
8:23
8:29
8:31
8:33
8:37
8:42
8:46
8:47
8:49
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:55
8:57
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:01
9:06
9:08

3:32:24.1
3:32:17.7
3:33:53.8
3:34:14.3
3:35:08.6
3:35:19.9
3:35:55.5
3:35:47.8
3:37:25.0
3:37:30.2
3:38:43.2
3:39:40.4
3:42:11.6
3:43:11.3
3:43:54.8
3:45:46.7
3:47:50.2
3:49:47.8
3:50:13.3
3:50:51.1
3:50:53.0
3:51:24.4
3:51:33.2
3:52:06.3
3:53:18.2
3:53:39.8
3:53:42.2
3:54:19.0
3:54:31.9
3:54:33.6
3:55:33.7
3:56:04.4
3:58:17.6
3:59:03.8
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37
52
23
31
40
44
42
40
58
27
30
39
35
48
25
46
25
46
40
34
53
29
30
51
25
26
33
27
44
60
41
39
57
48

Cary
Crumpler
Greenville
Wake Forest
Chapel Hill
Valdese

surf city
Wilmington
Morganton
High Point
Niceville
Wilmington
Jacksonville
LITTLE RIVER
Atlanta
North Attleboro
Greer

Apex
Bloomington
Toronto
Chino Hills
Wilmington
Statesville
Wilmington
Nashville
Sneads Ferry
Boston
Beaufort

Dunwoody
Valdese
fernandina beach
Wilmington

North Myrtle Beach

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
FL
NC
NC
SC
GA
MA
SC
NC
IN
Ontario
CA
NC
NC
NC
TN
NC
MA
SC

GA
NC
FL

NC
NC



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

151
16
10
90
114
74
116

39
73
14
72
13
104
44
126
128
98
271
135
134
141
20
85
53
19
138
17
108
157
29
45
130
35

Misty White

Billy Burch

Kelly Bond

Julie Loftus

Ana Maria Quiros
Carolyn Huang
Emily Reinewald
Christine Aldridge
Jessica Eliot
MELISSA HOSTETLER
Barbie Brown
Darrel Horsley
Valerie Brandt
Kathryn Nixon
Bruce Fawcett
Margherita Scott
Gurinder Singh
David McCorquodale
Robert Bishton
Samuel Steinhauer
Ivins Steinhauer
James Walters
Michael Camacho
Jay Lang

Matthew Glaberman
Grace Caltrider
Tek Ung

Patrick Burns
Matilda O'Shea
Robert Colon
Jonathan Craft
David Feron
Jeremy Smith
Anthony DiMarzio

3:59:11.1
4:00:03.7
4:00:22.0
4:03:35.3
4:04:15.0
4:04:33.1
4:04:52.4
4:07:14.8
4:07:50.2
4:09:41.2
4:09:46.8
4:10:46.5
4:12:27.4
4:13:05.6
4:13:07.4
4:14:51.9
4:15:23.7
4:16:01.8
4:16:32.6
4:17:35.9
4:17:42.3
4:19:43.5
4:20:02.0
4:21:12.4
4:21:15.7
4:22:44.8
4:22:49.8
4:23:06.2
4:30:58.5
4:31:21.0
4:31:35.0
4:32:35.9
4:34:52.6
4:42:35.0

9:08
9:10
9:10
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:26
9:28
9:32
9:32
9:34
9:38
9:40
9:40
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:50
9:50
9:55
9:55
9:58
9:58
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:21
10:21
10:22
10:24
10:29
10:47

3:59:03.4
3:59:54.6
4:00:10.7
4:03:25.1
4:04:07.4
4:04:18.1
4:04:39.7
4:07:02.5
4:07:40.2
4:09:31.5
4:09:37.2
4:10:46.5
4:12:20.4
4:12:49.0
4:12:58.6
4:14:44.1
4:15:14.2
4:15:52.7
4:16:24.5
4:17:35.9
4:17:27.9
4:19:35.1
4:20:02.0
4:21:12.4
4:21:01.8
4:22:29.4
4:22:34.0
4:22:54.5
4:30:44.1
4:31:10.2
4:31:27.0
4:32:31.3
4:34:39.5
4:42:20.9
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37
54
22
49
24
30
31
33
34
35
36
52
31
43
59
53
44
68
63
58
64
30
27
38
28
22
31
50
42
25
24
55
36
34

Myrtle Beach
Charlotte
Hopatcong
Glen Ellyn
West End
Carrboro
Jacksonville
Swansboro
leland
WILMINGTON
Rolesville
Stewart
Norfolk
Wilmington
Apex

Clayton
wilmington
Wilmington
Ft Myers Beach
Stuart

Stuart

Little River
Spring Lake
Camp Lejeune
Youngsville
Jacksonville
Cranston
Manassas
jacksonville
Wilmington
Waldorf
ROANOKE
Jacksonville
Willow Spring

SC
NC
NJ

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
MN
VA
NC
NC
NC
DE
DE
FL
FL
FL
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
RI
VA
NC
NC
MD
VA
NC
NC



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

129
31

110
28
50
103
143
92
94
147
95
64

Franklin Smith
James Delhey
byron adams
James Parker
Charlotte Corriher
Emily Gasper
Thomas Murray Jr
Jay Watson
Michael Maccherone
mark malik

Daniel Wood
Steve Malik
Catherine Hawley

4:44:10.9
4:45:14.1
4:47:06.7
4:49:09.2
4:49:58.4
4:51:21.1
4:53:35.9
4:58:40.0
4:58:44.0
5:06:54.1
5:12:38.1
5:28:08.3
6:15:10.8

10:51
10:53
10:57
11:02
11:04
11:07
11:12
11:24
11:24
11:43
11:56
12:31
14:19

4:44:03.3
4:45:00.1
4:46:54.0
4:48:59.7
4:49:47.8
4:51:13.6
4:53:35.9
4:58:26.9
4:58:33.5
5:06:35.3
5:12:24.8
5:27:50.5
6:15:00.3
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53
55
71
26
45
24
45
17
41
40
25
42
39

Cincinnati
Dexter
WILLIAMSBURG
St. Petersburg
Wrightsville Beach
Somers Point
San Francisco
Columbia
Jacksonville
cleves
Wilmington
Cincinnati
Jacksonville

OH
MI
VA
FL

NJ

CA
SC

NC
OH
NC
OH
NC



